
Middlesboro Elementary School
Faculty

Faculty Grade level Email

Randall Rose Principal randy.rose@mboro.kyschools.us

Cindy Porter Assistant Principal/ Curriculum cindy.porter@mboro.kyschools.us

Kelsey Massengill Guidance Counselor kelsey.massengill@mboro.kyschools.us

Jessica Brown Family Resource Coordinator jessica.brown@mboro.kyschools.us

Janie Slaven Bookkeeper janie.slaven@mboro.kyschools.us

Gary Lambdin Student Resource Office gary.lambdin@mboro.kyschools.us

Morgan Mason Secretary morgan.mason@mboro.kyschools.us

Tonya Huff Preschool tonya.huff@mboro.kyschools.us

Crystal Goodin Preschool crystal.goodin@mboro.kyschools.us

Amanda Shackleford Preschool amanda.shackleford@mboro.kyschools.us

Caroline Temple Preschool caroline.temple@mboro.kyschools.us

Vivian Lasley Preschool
Special Education

vivian.lasley@mboro.kyschools.us

Traci Kelley Kindergarten traci.kelley@mboro.kyschools.us

Paige Murphy Kindergarten paige.murphy@mboro.kyschools.us

Savanna Carroll Kindergarten savanna.carroll@mboro.kyschools.us

Rebecca Eldridge Kindergarten rebecca.eldridge@mboro.kyschools.us

Theresa Napier Kindergarten
Special Education

theresa.napier@mboro.kyschools.us

Holly Vanover 1st Grade holly.vanover@mboro.kyschools.us

Katelyn Miracle 1st Grade katelyn.miracle@mboro.kyschools.us

Laura Bingham 1st Grade laura.bingham@mboro.kyschools.us
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Leslie Taylor 1st Grade leslie.taylor@mboro.kyschools.us

Aleshia Butler 1st Grade Special Education aleshia.butler@mboro.kyschools.us

Sean Frost 2nd Grade sean.frost@mboro.kyschools.us

Amy Baker 2nd Grade amy.baker@mboro.kyschools.us

Ginger Crawford 2nd Grade ginger.crawford@mboro.kyschools.us

Lacie Walker 2nd Grade lacie.walker@mboro.kyschools.us

MaryBeth West 2nd Grade Special Education marybeth.west@mboro.kyschools.us

Jerad Miller 3rd Grade jerad.miller@mboro.kyschools.us

Ashley Phipps 3rd Grade ashley.phipps@mboro.kyschools.us

Kristy Lewis 3rd Grade kristy.lewis@mboro.kyschools.us

Missy Bevins 3rd Grade missy.bevins@mboro.kyschools.us

Jessica Bayless 3rd Grade Special Education jessica.bayless@mboro.kyschools.us

Matt Lewis 4th Grade matt.lewis@mboro.kyschools.us

Angela Green 4th Grade angela.green@mboro.kyschools.us

Chelsea Partin 4th Grade chelsea.partin@mboro.kyschools.us

Kim Saylor 4th Grade kim.saylor@mboro.kyschools.us

David Kelley 4th Grade Special Education david.kelley@mboro.kyschools.us

Prudie Thomas Library Media prudie.thomas@mboro.kyschools.us

Patti Morris Physical Education patti.morris@mboro.kyschools.us

Charles Thomas STEAM charles.thomas@mboro.kyschools.us

Melissa McGeorge Music melissa.mcgeorge@mboro.kyschools.us

Libby Golden MSD libby.golden@mboro.kyschools.us

Seretta Epperson MSD seretta.epperson@mboro.kyschools.us

Corey Womack MSD corey.womack@mboro.kyschools.us

Lisa Akers RTI lisa.akers@mboro.kyschools.us

Jessica Grigsby RTI jessica.grigsby@mboro.kyschools.us

Rayann Bisceglia Reading Recovery rayann.bisceglia@mboro.kyschools.us

Kristen Burnett Speech and Language Pathologist kristen.burnett@mboro.kyschools.us



Bethany Liford Speech and Language Pathologist bethany.liford@mboro.kyschools.us

Amanda Langdon Occupational Therapist amanda.langdon@mboro.kyschools.us

Tonya Martin Visually Impaired tonya.martin@mboro.kyschools.us

Staff Member Grade Level

Miranda Baker Preschool Special Education Assistant

Laura Armstrong Preschool Assistant

Judy Collins Preschool Assistant

Rani Gilbert Preschool Assistant

Pat Raney Preschool Assistant

Rita Bennett Kindergarten Assistant

Erika Helms Kindergarten Assistant

Wanda Gibson Kindergarten Assistant

Vicki Barton Kindergarten Assistant

Kasey Hooks Special Education Assistant

Emma Risner Special Education Assistant

Kathy Manis Special Education Assistant

Shannon Moyers Cafeteria Manager

Greg Herrell Head Custodian


